
Category
(I)

Category of 
shareholder

(II)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying
Depository 
Receipts

(VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Nos. of 
shareholders

(III)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares
(calculated 

as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding,
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities
(as a 

percentage
of diluted

share capital)
(XI)=(VII)+(X)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C1)

(C2)

Promoter & 
Promoter Group

Public

Non Promoter-
Non Public

Shares underlying DRs

Shares held by 
Employee Trusts

Total

9

11730

0

0

0

11739

14209050

6458746

0

0

0

20667796

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0.000

NA

NA

NA

NA

0.000

14209050

6458637

0

0

0

20667687

14209050

6458746

0

0

0

20667796

68.750

31.250

0.000

NA

0.000

100.000

14209050

6458746

0

0

0

20667796

14209050

6458746

0

0

0

20667796

68.750

31.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

68.750

31.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights No. (a) No. (a)As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

Total as
a % of

(A+B+C)

Number of 
Shares pledged 

or otherwise 
encumbered

(XIII)

Number of 
equity 
shares 
held in 

dematerialized 
form
(XIV)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Shareholding Pattern for Quarter ended June 30, 2019

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu 
Undivided Family

H C AGGARWAL

HARI CHAND 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH AGGARWAL

PUSHPA AGGARWAL

RAJESH AGGARWAL 
HUF

NIKUNJ AGGARWAL

KRITIKA AGGARWAL

SANSKAR AGGARWAL

Central Goverment/
State Goverment(s)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Any Others (specify) 
# BODY CORPORATES

ISEC ORGANICS 
LIMITED

Any Others (specify)

Sub-Total(A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals (Non- 
Resident Individuals/ 
Foreign Individuals) 

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio 
Investor

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of 
Promoter and 

Promoter Group 
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

13954500

1494000

923400

5292900

2151900

1953000

1125000

112500

901800

0

0

254550

254550

0

14209050

0

0

0

0

0

0

14209050

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

13954500

1494000

923400

5292900

2151900

1953000

1125000

112500

901800

0

0

254550

254550

0

14209050

0

0

0

0

0

0

14209050

67.518

7.229

4.468

25.609

10.412

9.449

5.443

0.544

4.363

0.000

0.000

1.232

1.232

0.000

68.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

68.750

13954500

1494000

923400

5292900

2151900

1953000

1125000

112500

901800

0

0

254550

254550

0

14209050

0

0

0

0

0

0

14209050

67.518

7.229

4.468

25.609

10.412

9.449

5.443

0.544

4.363

0.000

0.000

1.232

1.232

0.000

68.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

68.750

13954500

1494000

923400

5292900

2151900

1953000

1125000

112500

901800

0

0

254550

254550

0

14209050

0

0

0

0

0

0

14209050

67.518

7.229

4.468

25.609

10.412

9.449

5.443

0.544

4.363

0.000

0.000

1.232

1.232

0.000

68.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

68.750

13954500

1494000

923400

5292900

2151900

1953000

1125000

112500

901800

0

0

254550

254550

0

14209050

0

0

0

0

0

0

14209050

Category
of Shareholders

(I)

No. of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 
 (V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII =

IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957) 
 (VIII)  

 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights Total as
a % of 

(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding, 
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities 
(as a 

percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) No. (a)As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)

(1)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(2)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specied securities

(2)  The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.               

Note:               

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.               

(1)  PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).               



Institutions

Mutual Fund

HDFC TRUSTEE 
COMPANY LTD - 

A/C HDFC HYBRID 
EQUITY FUND

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate investment 
Funds

Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio 
Investors

INDIA INSIGHT 
VALUE FUND

Financial Institutions/ 
Banks

LIFE INSURANCE 
CORPORATION 

OF INDIA

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ 
Pension Funds

Any Others (specify)

Sub-Total(B)(1) 

Central Government/ 
State Government(s)/ 

President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-institutions

Individuals - (i) 
Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share 

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

(ii) Individual 
shareholders holding 
nominal share capital 

in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

NBFCs registered 
with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories 
(holding DRs) 

(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify) 
# CLEARING MEMBER

Any Other (specify) 
# CORPORATE BODY

Any Other (specify) 
# NRI 

Any Other (specify) 
# RESIDENT (HUF)

Any Other (specify) 
# TRUST

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public 
Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

3

1

0

7

0

22

1

4

1

0

0

0

36

0

0

0

10822

6

4

0

0

31

209

280

341

1

11694

11730

1909067

1711231

0

245256

0

774637

226119

989114

972482

0

0

0

3918074

0

0

0

1518101

290285

28435

0

0

3766

467436

77760

152111

2778

2540672

6458746

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1909067

1711231

0

245256

0

774637

226119

989114

972482

0

0

0

3918074

0

0

0

1517992

290285

28435

0

0

3766

467436

77760

152111

2778

2540563

6458637

1909067

1711231

0

245256

0

774637

226119

989114

972482

0

0

0

3918074

0

0

0

1518101

290285

28435

0

0

3766

467436

77760

152111

2778

2540672

6458746

9.237

8.280

0.000

1.187

0.000

3.748

1.094

4.786

4.705

0.000

0.000

0.000

18.957

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.345

1.405

0.138

0.000

0.000

0.018

2.262

0.376

0.736

0.013

12.293

31.250

9.237

8.280

0.000

1.187

0.000

3.748

1.094

4.786

4.705

0.000

0.000

0.000

18.957

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.345

1.405

0.138

0.000

0.000

0.018

2.262

0.376

0.736

0.013

12.293

31.250

1909067

1711231

0

245256

0

774637

226119

989114

972482

0

0

0

3918074

0

0

0

1518101

290285

28435

0

0

3766

467436

77760

152111

2778

2540672

6458746

9.237

8.280

0.000

1.187

0.000

3.748

1.094

4.786

4.705

0.000

0.000

0.000

18.957

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.345

1.405

0.138

0.000

0.000

0.018

2.262

0.376

0.736

0.013

12.293

31.250

1909067

1711231

0

245256

0

774637

226119

989114

972482

0

0

0

3918074

0

0

0

1518101

290285

28435

0

0

3766

467436

77760

152111

2778

2540672

6458746

Category
of Shareholders

(I)

No. of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 
 (V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII =

IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957) 
 (VIII)  

 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights Total as
a % of 

(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding, 
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities 
(as a 

percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) No. (a)As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)

(1)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

(g)

(h)

(i)

(2)

(3)

(a)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(e)

(e)

(e)

(e)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.               

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:               

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,               

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).               

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):               

 Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.               

Note:               



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit 
Trust (under SEBI 

(Share based 
Employee Benefit) 
Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter-
Non-Public Shareholding

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

Category
of Shareholders

(I)

PAN
(II)

No. of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 
 (V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII =

IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957) 
 (VIII)  

 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights Total as
a % of 

(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding, 
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities 
(as a 

percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) No. (a)As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)

(1)

(2)

Note:               

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,          

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares          

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).          


