

## Shareholding Pattern for Quarter ended June 30, 2019

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																		
Category (I)	shareholder (III) shareholders fully paid-up equity shares held pequity shares held (VI) (VI) 1957)				Nur	each class	ing Rights I of securiti X)		No. of Shareholding as a % assuming Outstanding convertible securities Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form			
			(IV)	(V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	No. of Voting Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(including Warrants) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	(XIV)
								Class eg:	Class eg: Y	Total			(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	14209050	0	0	14209050	68.750	14209050	0	14209050	68.750	0	68.750	0	0.000	0	0.000	14209050
(B)	Public	11730	6458746	0	0	6458746	31.250	6458746	0	6458746	31.250	0	31.250	0	0.000	NA	NA	6458637
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	NA	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
	Total	11739	20667796	0	0	20667796	100.000	20667796	0	20667796	100.000	0	100.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	20667687

					Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
	Category of Shareholders (I)	No. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per		nber of Voti each class (I	of securiti		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Num Locked i	ber of in shares (II)	pledg	of Shares ged or rwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
			(IV)	(V)			SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Warrants) (X)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total			(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		held (b)	
(1)	Indian																	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	8	13954500	0	0	13954500	67.518	13954500	0	13954500	67.518	0	67.518	0	0.000	0	0.000	13954500
	H C AGGARWAL	1	1494000	0	0	1494000	7.229	1494000	0	1494000	7.229	0	7.229	0	0.000	0	0.000	1494000
	HARI CHAND AGGARWAL	1	923400	0	0	923400	4.468	923400	0	923400	4.468	0	4.468	0	0.000	0	0.000	923400
	RAJESH AGGARWAL	1	5292900	0	0	5292900	25.609	5292900	0	5292900	25.609	0	25.609	0	0.000	0	0.000	5292900
	PUSHPA AGGARWAL	1	2151900	0	0	2151900	10.412	2151900	0	2151900	10.412	0	10.412	0	0.000	0	0.000	2151900
	RAJESH AGGARWAL HUF	1	1953000	0	0	1953000	9.449	1953000	0	1953000	9.449	0	9.449	0	0.000	0	0.000	1953000
	NIKUNJ AGGARWAL	1	1125000	0	0	1125000	5.443	1125000	0	1125000	5.443	0	5.443	0	0.000	0	0.000	1125000
	KRITIKA AGGARWAL	1	112500	0	0	112500	0.544	112500	0	112500	0.544	0	0.544	0	0.000	0	0.000	112500
	SANSKAR AGGARWAL	1	901800	0	0	901800	4.363	901800	0	901800	4.363	0	4.363	0	0.000	0	0.000	901800
(b)	Central Goverment/ State Goverment(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
(d)	Any Others (specify) # BODY CORPORATES	1	254550	0	0	254550	1.232	254550	0	254550	1.232	0	1.232	0	0.000	0	0.000	254550
	ISEC ORGANICS LIMITED	1	254550	0	0	254550	1.232	254550	0	254550	1.232	0	1.232	0	0.000	0	0.000	254550
(e)	Any Others (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	9	14209050	0	0	14209050	68.750	14209050	0	14209050	68.750	0	68.750	0	0.000	0	0.000	14209050
(2)	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
(b)	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	9	14209050	0	0	14209050	68.750	14209050	0	14209050	68.750	0	68.750	0	0.000	0	0.000	14209050

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

## $(1) \ \ PAN \ would \ not be \ displayed \ on \ website \ of \ Stock \ Exchange(s).$

 $<sup>(2) \</sup> The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28 (3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.$ 



					1	Γable III - Stat	tement showing s	hareholdin	g pattern of	the Public	Sharehold	er						
	Category of Shareholders (I)	No. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		mber of Vot each class (l			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Num Locked i	ber of in shares (II)	pleds othe	of Shares ged or rwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
							(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Warrants) (X)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares		of total Shares	
								Class eg:	Class eg: Y	Total			(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		held (b)	
(1)	Institutions																	
(a)	Mutual Fund	3	1909067	0	0	1909067	9.237	1909067	0	1909067	9.237	0	9.237	0	0.000	NA	NA	1909067
	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC HYBRID EQUITY FUND	1	1711231	0	0	1711231	8.280	1711231	0	1711231	8.280	0	8.280	0	0.000	NA	NA	1711231
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(c)	Alternate investment Funds	7	245256	0	0	245256	1.187	245256	0	245256	1.187	0	1.187	0	0.000	NA	NA	245256
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	22	774637	0	0	774637	3.748	774637	0	774637	3.748	0	3.748	0	0.000	NA	NA	774637
	INDIA INSIGHT VALUE FUND	1	226119	0	0	226119	1.094	226119	0	226119	1.094	0	1.094	0	0.000	NA	NA	226119
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	989114	0	0	989114	4.786	989114	0	989114	4.786	0	4.786	0	0.000	NA	NA	989114
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	972482	0	0	972482	4.705	972482	0	972482	4.705	0	4.705	0	0.000	NA	NA	972482
(g)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(i)	Any Others (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
	Sub-Total(B)(1)	36	3918074	0	0	3918074	18.957	3918074	0	3918074	18.957	0	18.957	0	0.000	NA	NA	3918074
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(3)	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(a)	Individuals - (i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10822	1518101	0	0	1518101	7.345	1518101	0	1518101	7.345	0	7.345	0	0.000	NA	NA	1517992
(a)	(ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	290285	0	0	290285	1.405	290285	0	290285	1.405	0	1.405	0	0.000	NA	NA	290285
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	28435	0	0	28435	0.138	28435	0	28435	0.138	0	0.138	0	0.000	NA	NA	28435
(c)	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
(e)	Any Other (specify) # CLEARING MEMBER	31	3766	0	0	3766	0.018	3766	0	3766	0.018	0	0.018	0	0.000	NA	NA	3766
(e)	Any Other (specify) # CORPORATE BODY	209	467436	0	0	467436	2.262	467436	0	467436	2.262	0	2.262	0	0.000	NA	NA	467436
(e)	Any Other (specify) # NRI	280	77760	0	0	77760	0.376	77760	0	77760	0.376	0	0.376	0	0.000	NA	NA	77760
(e)	Any Other (specify) # RESIDENT (HUF)	341	152111	0	0	152111	0.736	152111	0	152111	0.736	0	0.736	0	0.000	NA	NA	152111
(e)	Any Other (specify) # TRUST	1	2778	0	0	2778	0.013	2778	0	2778	0.013	0	0.013	0	0.000	NA	NA	2778
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	11694	2540672	0	0	2540672	12.293	2540672	0	2540672	12.293	0	12.293	0	0.000	NA	NA	2540563
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	11730	6458746	0	0	6458746	31.250	6458746	0	6458746	31.250	0	31.250	0	0.000	NA	NA	6458637

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

 $<sup>(1) \ \</sup> PAN \ would \ not \ be \ displayed \ on \ website \ of \ Stock \ Exchange(s).$ 

 $<sup>\</sup>begin{tabular}{ll} (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: \\ \end{tabular}$ 

Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

<sup>(3)</sup> W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,



					Tab	le IV - Staten	nent showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern o	f the Non P	romoter - I	lon Public	Shareholder						
	Category of Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV)			shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights h in each class of securitie (IX)			class of securities			Numl Locked i	Number of ocked in shares (XII)		of Shares ged or rwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. o	3 3 4		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Warrants) (X)	(as a percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	
									Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total	(** = = =,		capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		held (b)	
(1	) Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000		0.000	NA	NA	0
(2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0
	Total Non-Promoter- Non-Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	NA	0

## Note:

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- $(3) \ W.r.t. \ the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,$